CHANNEL LINEUP

LEWES

Locals

Entertain

44
109
110
m
175
179
286
295
400
405
406
410
415
416
417

CW - WMDT

Fox - WBOC

CBS - WBOC

ABC - WMDT

NBC - WRDE

MNT - WRDE
Telemundo

QVvC

PBS - WCPB

The Weather Channel
C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

C-SPAN3

HSN

QVvC2

INSP

TBN

Delmarva Sports Network
Telemundo - WRDE
Antenna TV - WRDE
MeTV - WMDT

PBS Create - WCPB
PBS Kids - WCPB
NHK World - WCPB

901-950 Music Choice

Includes all channels from Locals tier

3 CW - WMDT 120 Discovery

5 Fox - WBOC 121 National Geographic

6 CBS - WBOC 123 Investigation Discovery

7 ABC - WMDT 128 History

9 NBC - WRDE 130 Animal Planet

10 MNT - WRDE 139 TLC

14 Telemundo 140 Lifetime

17 QvC 141 Lifetime Movie Network

22 PBS - WCPB 144 Oxygen

44 The Weather Channel 145 OWN

50 USA 148 WE TV

51 TNT 160 Great American Family

52 TBS 164 Food Network

53 FX 165 HGTV

54 Paramount Network 170  Travel

68 NewsNation 175 HSN

70 ESPN 179 QvC2

71 ESPN2 180  Syfy

74 NFL Network 181 A&E

77 ACC Network 183 truTv

83 Fox Sports 1 185 Bravo

84 Fox Sports 2 189 BBC America

87 Monumental 190 Comedy Central
Sports Network 191 FXX

92 Tennis 194 POP!

93 The Golf Channel 196 E!

95 MotorTrend 199 Freeform

98 MavTV 210 MTV

100 CNN 215 ANTHEM

101 Headline News 217 VHI1

102 CNBC 221 CMT

103 MSNBC 230 TCM

104 Fox News 231 American Movie Classics

105 Fox Business Network 232 FXM

109 C-SPAN 239 Hallmark Channel

110 C-SPAN2 240 Hallmark Mystery

m C-SPAN3 242 ComedyTV

112 RFD TV 244 TV Land

Questions? Call 1-833-WANT-GLO or visit glofiber.com

250
252
257
258
270
275
285
286
295
400

405
406
410
415
416
417

Disney

Nickelodeon
Cartoon Network
Boomerang

BET

UNIVERSO

EWTN

INSP

TBN

Delmarva

Sports Network
Telemundo - WRDE
Antenna TV - WRDE
MeTV - WMDT

PBS Create - WCPB
PBS Kids - WCPB
NHK World - WCPB

901-950 Music Choice

ADDITIONAL CHANNELS:
Glo Fiber TV includes an additional 140+
bonus channels on all plans.

To see a list of these channels, please

download the BONUS GLO FIBER TV Lineup
from support.glofiber.com

*Channel listings subject to change.




CHANNEL LINEUP

LEWES

Delight Premium Add-Ons

Includes all channels from Locals and Entertain tiers

3 CW - WMDT 110 C-SPAN2 199  Freeform 294 Inspire HBO STARZ/ENCORE
5 Fox - WBOC m C-SPAN3 201 Telemundo 295 TBN
6 CBS - WBOC 112 RFDTV 210  MTV 296 Positiv TV 300 HBO 340 Starz
7 ABC - WMDT 120  Discovery 211 MTV 2 332 Reelz 301 HBO Hits 341 Starz Cinema
9 NBC - WRDE 121 National Geographic 212  MTVU 400 Delmarva Sports Network 302 HBO Movies 342 Starz Comedy
10 MNT - WRDE 122 Science Channel 213 BET Jams 405 Telemundo - WRDE 303 HBO Drama 343 Starz Edge
14 Telemundo 123 Investigation Discovery 214  NickMusic 406 Antenna TV - WRDE 305 HBO Comedy 344 Starz in Black
17 QVC 125 American Heroes 215 ANTHEM 410 MeTV - WMDT 306 HBO Latino 345 Starz Kids and Family
22 PBS - WCPB 127 Viceland 216 Fuse 415 PBS Create - WCPB CINEMAX 346 Retroplex
44 The Weather Channel 128 History 217 VHI1 416 PBS Kids - WCPB 347 Movie Plex
50 USA 129  FvI 218  MTV Classic 417  NHK World - WCPB 310  Cinemax 348  IndiPlex
51 TNT 130  Animal Planet 219 BET Soul 901-950 Music Choice 311 Cinemax Action 350 Encore
52 TBS 132 National Geo Wild 221 CMT ‘ 312 Cinemax Classics 351 Starz Encore Action
53 FX 139 TLC 222 CMT Music . .
. 316  Cinemax 352 Starz Encore Westerns
54 Paramount Network 140 Lifetime 225 BET Gospel 317 Cinemax Hits S E S
68  NewsNation 141 Lifetime Movie Network 230 TCM 353  Starz Encore Suspense
70  ESPN 144 Oxygen 231  American Movie Classics SHOWTIME & THE 354  Starz Encore Family
71 ESPN2 145 OWN 232 FXM MOVIE CHANNEL 355 Starz Encore Classic
72 ESPNews 148 WETV 234 Independent Film Channel 356 Starz Encore Black
73 ESPNU 160  Great American Family 235 Sundance TV 320 Showtime
74 NFL Network 161 Discovery Life 238 UP 321 Showtime 2
75 SEC Network 163 Cooking Channel 239 Hallmark Channel 322 Showtime Showcase
77 ACC|<'j\IetV:10rk ’ :gg E((?Tcil/Network ::10 ﬂa::mart 'l\:/lyst_olery 323 Showtime Extreme
82 World Fishing Networ allmark Family -
83  Fox Sports 1 167  Magnolia 242  ComedyTV 524 gEow?me gﬁg -
84 Fox Sports 2 168 Destination America 243 Cowboy Channel 325 S !me X
87 Monumental Sports Network 169  CarsTV 244 TV Land 326  Showtime Women
88 Fox Soccer Plus 170  Travel 250 Disney 327 Flix
92 Tennis 175 HSN 251 Disney XD 328 Showtime Family
93 The Golf Channel 179 QVC2 252  Nickelodeon 330 The Movie Channel
95 MotorTrend 180  Syfy 254  Nick Toons 331 TMC Xtra
96 Qutdoor Channel 181 A&E 255 TeenNick
97 Sportsman Channel 182 Crime & Investigation 256 Nick Jr.
98 MavTV 183 truTVv 257 Cartoon Network
100 CNN 184 GSN 258 Boomerang
101 Headline News 185 Bravo 259 Discovery Family Channel
102 CNBC 188 Ovation 260 Disney Junior
103 MSNBC 189 BBC America 270 BET
104 Fox News 190 Comedy Central 273 MTV Tr3s
105 Fox Business Network 191 FXX 275 UNIVERSO
107 BBC News 194 POP! 285 EWTN
109 C-SPAN 196 E! 286 INSP

Questions? Call 1-833-WANT-GLO or visit glofiber.com

LEW0925




