

Locals

3	CW - WMDT
5	Fox - WBOC
6	CBS - WBOC
7	ABC - WMDT
9	NBC - WRDE
10	MNT - WRDE
14	Telemundo
17	QVC
22	PBS - WCPB
44	The Weather Channel
109	C-SPAN
110	C-SPAN2
111	C-SPAN3
175	HSN
179	QVC2
286	INSP
295	TBN
400	Delmarva Sports Network
405	Telemundo - WRDE
406	Antenna TV - WRDE
410	MeTV - WMDT
415	PBS Create - WCPB
416	PBS Kids - WCPB
417	NHK World - WCPB
901-950	Music Choice

Entertain

Includes all channels from **Locals** tier

3	CW - WMDT	120	Discovery	250	Disney
5	Fox - WBOC	121	National Geographic	252	Nickelodeon
6	CBS - WBOC	123	Investigation Discovery	257	Cartoon Network
7	ABC - WMDT	128	History	258	Boomerang
9	NBC - WRDE	130	Animal Planet	270	BET
10	MNT - WRDE	139	TLC	275	UNIVERSO
14	Telemundo	140	Lifetime	285	EWTN
17	QVC	141	Lifetime Movie Network	286	INSP
22	PBS - WCPB	144	Oxygen	295	TBN
44	The Weather Channel	145	OWN	400	Delmarva Sports Network
50	USA	148	WE TV	405	Telemundo - WRDE
51	TNT	160	Great American Family	406	Antenna TV - WRDE
52	TBS	164	Food Network	410	MeTV - WMDT
53	FX	165	HGTV	415	PBS Create - WCPB
54	Paramount Network	170	Travel	416	PBS Kids - WCPB
68	NewsNation	175	HSN	417	NHK World - WCPB
70	ESPN	179	QVC2	901-950	Music Choice
71	ESPN2	180	Syfy		
74	NFL Network	181	A&E		
77	ACC Network	183	truTV		
83	Fox Sports 1	185	Bravo		
84	Fox Sports 2	189	BBC America		
87	Monumental Sports Network	190	Comedy Central		
92	Tennis	191	FXX		
93	The Golf Channel	194	POP!		
95	MotorTrend	196	E!		
98	MavTV	199	Freeform		
100	CNN	210	MTV		
101	Headline News	215	ANTHEM		
102	CNBC	217	VH1		
103	MSNBC	221	CMT		
104	Fox News	230	TCM		
105	Fox Business Network	231	American Movie Classics		
109	C-SPAN	232	FXM		
110	C-SPAN2	239	Hallmark Channel		
111	C-SPAN3	240	Hallmark Mystery		
112	RFD TV	242	Comedy.TV		
		244	TV Land		

ADDITIONAL CHANNELS:

Glo Fiber TV includes an additional 140+ bonus channels on all plans.

To see a list of these channels, please download the BONUS GLO FIBER TV Lineup from support.glofiber.com

*Channel listings subject to change.

CHANNEL LINEUP

LEWES



Delight

Includes all channels from **Locals** and **Entertain** tiers

3	CW - WMDT	110	C-SPAN2	199	Freeform	294	Inspire
5	Fox - WBOC	111	C-SPAN3	201	Telemundo	295	TBN
6	CBS - WBOC	112	RFD TV	210	MTV	296	Positiv TV
7	ABC - WMDT	120	Discovery	211	MTV 2	332	Reelz
9	NBC - WRDE	121	National Geographic	212	MTVU	400	Delmarva Sports Network
10	MNT - WRDE	122	Science Channel	213	BET Jams	405	Telemundo - WRDE
14	Telemundo	123	Investigation Discovery	214	NickMusic	406	Antenna TV - WRDE
17	QVC	125	American Heroes	215	ANTHEM	410	MeTV - WMDT
22	PBS - WCPB	127	Viceland	216	Fuse	415	PBS Create - WCPB
44	The Weather Channel	128	History	217	VH1	416	PBS Kids - WCPB
50	USA	129	FYI	218	MTV Classic	417	NHK World - WCPB
51	TNT	130	Animal Planet	219	BET Soul	901-950	Music Choice
52	TBS	132	National Geo Wild	221	CMT		
53	FX	139	TLC	222	CMT Music		
54	Paramount Network	140	Lifetime	225	BET Gospel		
68	NewsNation	141	Lifetime Movie Network	230	TCM		
70	ESPN	144	Oxygen	231	American Movie Classics		
71	ESPN2	145	OWN	232	FXM		
72	ESPNNews	148	WE TV	234	Independent Film Channel		
73	ESPNU	160	Great American Family	235	Sundance TV		
74	NFL Network	161	Discovery Life	238	UP		
75	SEC Network	163	Cooking Channel	239	Hallmark Channel		
77	ACC Network	164	Food Network	240	Hallmark Mystery		
82	World Fishing Network	165	HGTV	241	Hallmark Family		
83	Fox Sports 1	167	Magnolia	242	Comedy.TV		
84	Fox Sports 2	168	Destination America	243	Cowboy Channel		
87	Monumental Sports Network	169	Cars.TV	244	TV Land		
88	Fox Soccer Plus	170	Travel	250	Disney		
92	Tennis	175	HSN	251	Disney XD		
93	The Golf Channel	179	QVC2	252	Nickelodeon		
95	MotorTrend	180	Syfy	254	Nick Toons		
96	Outdoor Channel	181	A&E	255	TeenNick		
97	Sportsman Channel	182	Crime & Investigation	256	Nick Jr.		
98	MavTV	183	truTV	257	Cartoon Network		
100	CNN	184	GSN	258	Boomerang		
101	Headline News	185	Bravo	259	Discovery Family Channel		
102	CNBC	188	Ovation	260	Disney Junior		
103	MSNBC	189	BBC America	270	BET		
104	Fox News	190	Comedy Central	273	MTV Tr3s		
105	Fox Business Network	191	FXX	275	UNIVERSO		
107	BBC News	194	POP!	285	EWTN		
109	C-SPAN	196	E!	286	INSP		

Premium Add-Ons

HBO

300	HBO
301	HBO Hits
302	HBO Movies
303	HBO Drama
305	HBO Comedy
306	HBO Latino

CINEMAX

310	Cinemax
311	Cinemax Action
312	Cinemax Classics
316	Cinemax
317	Cinemax Hits

SHOWTIME & THE MOVIE CHANNEL

320	Showtime
321	Showtime 2
322	Showtime Showcase
323	Showtime Extreme
324	Showtime Next
325	Showtime SHO x BET
326	Showtime Women
327	Flix
328	Showtime Family
330	The Movie Channel
331	TMC Xtra

STARZ/ENCORE

340	Starz
341	Starz Cinema
342	Starz Comedy
343	Starz Edge
344	Starz in Black
345	Starz Kids and Family
346	Retroplex
347	Movie Plex
348	IndiPlex
350	Encore
351	Starz Encore Action
352	Starz Encore Westerns
353	Starz Encore Suspense
354	Starz Encore Family
355	Starz Encore Classic
356	Starz Encore Black

Questions? Call 1-833-WANT-GLO or visit glofiber.com